Piven Iryna Hryhorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth July 27, 1971

Place of birth c. 3ubiHo binoripcbkoro panoHy Kpnmcbkoi obnacTi

Last position bepasHcbka POA, Head of the District State Administration
Date of dismissal April 7, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.59
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3592
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3592
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fba76319-d753-4519-9682-272f0c3ef393

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Piven Anatolii Anatoliiovych husband —

TOB "BMO-ATPO" , ownership

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48111
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48111
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48111
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48111
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18070

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

BepasHcbKa palioHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis

3anopisbkoi obnacTi, Fonosa

BepasAHCbLKOI panoHHOI
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
3anopisbkoi obnacTi

MonoriBCcbKa paloHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
3anopi3bKoi obnacTi,
3aCTYMHWK roJsI0BU
MonoriBCcbKoi pamoHHOT
nep>xaBHol agMiHicTpauil
3anopi3bkoi obnacTi

MonoriBcbka panoHHa
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
3anopi3bKoi obnacTi,
3aCTYMNHWK r0J1I0BK
MonoriBCcbKoi paioHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil
3anopi3bKoi obnacTi

Monoriecbka panoHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
3anopisbkoi obnacTi,
3aCTYMNHWK rosI0BU
MonoriBCcbKoi pannoHHOT
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
3anopisbKoi obnacTi

9 128,78

7 815,51

6 665,09

5 009,14

7 615,78

17
688,89

14
391,14

12
795,44


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c63cc1a-7121-4f0c-8eeb-d5c755ad5431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18e3be4-a23c-416c-ae0f-258e8fb4262b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c32ab54-05a8-4178-b8af-93358bf69448
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5dc845a-9d87-45af-ac9c-e9d3c5a21c96

2015 [losioriBCbKa panoHHa

[

Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
3anopisbkoi obnacTi,
3aCTYMNHWK rosIoBuU
MonoriBcbKoi panoHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
3anopisbKoi obnacTi

2 656,67

13
635,49


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0409464-72d5-4b28-88a9-e880d7ba20ff

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c63cc1a-7121-4f0c-8eeb-d5c755ad5431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c63cc1a-7121-4f0c-8eeb-d5c755ad5431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c63cc1a-7121-4f0c-8eeb-d5c755ad5431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18e3be4-a23c-416c-ae0f-258e8fb4262b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18e3be4-a23c-416c-ae0f-258e8fb4262b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18e3be4-a23c-416c-ae0f-258e8fb4262b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c32ab54-05a8-4178-b8af-93358bf69448
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c32ab54-05a8-4178-b8af-93358bf69448
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c32ab54-05a8-4178-b8af-93358bf69448
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5dc845a-9d87-45af-ac9c-e9d3c5a21c96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5dc845a-9d87-45af-ac9c-e9d3c5a21c96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5dc845a-9d87-45af-ac9c-e9d3c5a21c96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0409464-72d5-4b28-88a9-e880d7ba20ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0409464-72d5-4b28-88a9-e880d7ba20ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0409464-72d5-4b28-88a9-e880d7ba20ff

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c63cc1a-7121-4f0c-8eeb-d5c755ad5431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18e3be4-a23c-416c-ae0f-258e8fb4262b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c32ab54-05a8-4178-b8af-93358bf69448
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5dc845a-9d87-45af-ac9c-e9d3c5a21c96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0409464-72d5-4b28-88a9-e880d7ba20ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c63cc1a-7121-4f0c-8eeb-d5c755ad5431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18e3be4-a23c-416c-ae0f-258e8fb4262b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c32ab54-05a8-4178-b8af-93358bf69448
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5dc845a-9d87-45af-ac9c-e9d3c5a21c96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0409464-72d5-4b28-88a9-e880d7ba20ff

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

475.0 sq.

475.0 sq.

475.0 sq.

475.0 sq.

475.0 sq.

67.6 sq. m (1)

67.6 sq. m (1)

67.6 sq. m (1)

67.6 sq. m (1)

67.6 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c63cc1a-7121-4f0c-8eeb-d5c755ad5431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18e3be4-a23c-416c-ae0f-258e8fb4262b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c32ab54-05a8-4178-b8af-93358bf69448
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5dc845a-9d87-45af-ac9c-e9d3c5a21c96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0409464-72d5-4b28-88a9-e880d7ba20ff

VEHICLES:

2019 * BA3 2101 1972
2018 * BA3 2101 1972
2017 * BA3 2101 1972
2016 * BA3 2101 1972
2015 e BA3 2101 1972
il
CAREER:
Feb. 10, 2020 — till April 7, 2021 beppasaHcbka POA, Head of the

District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c63cc1a-7121-4f0c-8eeb-d5c755ad5431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18e3be4-a23c-416c-ae0f-258e8fb4262b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c32ab54-05a8-4178-b8af-93358bf69448
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5dc845a-9d87-45af-ac9c-e9d3c5a21c96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0409464-72d5-4b28-88a9-e880d7ba20ff
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3592
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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